

http://kentarchaeology.org.uk/research/archaeologia-cantiana/

Kent Archaeological Society is a registered charity number 223382 © 2017 Kent Archaeological Society

ERRATA ET CORRIGENDA.

Page 24, line 12, for Stroud read Strood.

Page 28, line 18, for Jote's read Yote's

Page 33, line 25, 35, for Biddenham read Biddenden.

Page 142, the last line has been accidentally repeated on page 143.

Page 212, line 7 from bottom, for propria read persone.

Page 215, line 14, for scripta read scripto. Page 220, line 7, for Hannis read Henrico. Page 294, line 4, for 1214 read 1264. Page 505, line 13, for Nethergone read Nethergong.